High Bay Occupancy Sensors and Controllers
HBA WASP™ — Fluorescent High Bay Occupancy Sensor
KEY FEATURES
• Digital passive infrared (PIR) sensor
• Low-profi le design
• Multiple (single and dual) output versions
• Unique Smart Cycling™ for improved lamp life
• Single and dual timer operation

       No. 61010-1-04
Warranty   • 5 years
HOW TO ORDER
 Catalog Number Description
 FHB140NP24V  HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, 24VDC
     (UVPP or MP Series Power Pack required), White
 FHB14INPUNV HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, I-SPST Output,120-347 VAC, White
 FHBI42NPUNV HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, 2-SPST Outputs, 120-347 VAC, White
 FHB140PS24V  HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, Photosensor, 24VDC
     (UVPP or MP Series Power Pack required), White
 FHB141PSUNV HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, 1-SPST Output, Photosensor, 120-347VAC,
     White
 FHB142PSUNV HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Sensor with 1.4 area lens, 2-SPST Output, Photosensor, 120-347VAC,
     White
 FHBADAPTOR HBA Wasp Fluorescent High Bay Mounting Extension Adapter
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754